Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 25 March 2021 at 1:42 pm.

Horse

Abaddon

Above And Beyond
Addeybb

Air To Air
Alison of Tuffy
All Stand
Alloway
Amasenus
Analytica
Anamoe
Artorius

Avilius
Awesome As
Bajan

Bajan

Banger

Beau Jet
BellaNipotina
Beyliks

Blue Missile
Brother's Shadow
Bull Market

Call Me Shamus
Calypso Reign
Captivator
Cascadian
Chevaux

Chosen Blonde
Chosen Blonde
Cloak

Collay's Spirit
Constant Flight
Corporate Larrikin
Crestive Hero
Creator
Dadoozdart
Danzdanzdance
Dirty Work
Drachenfels
Dylan's Romance
Easy Eddie
Eduardo
Elderflower
Elixir

Emanate

Eva's Deel
Exeter

Express Princess
Fabergino
Fanciful Dream

Date

26 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
28 Mar
29 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
25 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar

Race

Warrnambool #3
Muswellbrook #3
Rosehill Gardens #4
Rosehill Gardens #9
Rosehill Gardens #9
Muswellbrook #6
Bendigo #6

Ascot #7
Morphettville #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Albany #3
Morphettville #9
Oakbank #8
Wellington #6
Townsville #5
Rosehill Gardens #1
Wyong #4
Muswellbrook #7
Morphettville #1

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #2

Morphettville #9
Morphettville #7
Doomben #3
Rosehill Gardens #6
Cairns #6
Morphettville #6
Oakbank #6
Doomben #5
Doomben #1
Doomben #5
Albany #5

Hobart #4

Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #2
Bendigo #8

Rosehill Gardens #8
Armidale #6
Wellington #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #7
Doomben #5
Rosehill Gardens #9
Wellington #6
Bendigo #9
Kensington #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #9

Score/
Starts
211
21
14/4

15/6

42/18
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
6
7 -35
5 -19
13 -0.7
4
12 -4.6
9 14
7 -1.6
5 -2.0
16 0.8
13 -0.4
6 -1.2
3 19
21 -6.2
17 -3.9
5 0.8
1 16
6 0.4
17 -2.0
18 0.8
8
5 19
20 0.4
2 -0.3
8 -2.7
7 0.8
3 12
16 0.7
7 15
2 12
7 -0.8
3 -3.1
9 12
2 0.8
4 -19
9 0.2
18 -3.6
12 -6.1
6 -4.5
1 -2.4
1 -6.8
5 -1.2
7 -2.7
8 -39
16 14
13 -44.5
13 16
7 -35
3 -4.3
11 -3.0

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.0 6.0
125 35
109 31
8.7 12.3
9.0 4.0
8.6 74
104

10.6 54
10.0 30
16.8

9.4 12.6
8.2 4.8
49

13.2 14.8
10.9 131
5.8

26

6.4

10.0 15.0
18.8

9.0 8.0
6.9

204

6.3 1.7
11.7 53
7.8

4.2

16.7

85

32

6.8 6.2
10.1 -0.1
10.2

2.8

7.9 21
9.2

7.6 144
111 5.9
9.5 15
74 -14
14.8 -5.8
10.2 3.8
10.7 43
9.9 4.1
174

505 -315
14.6

11.5 35
133 -1.3
9.0 8.0
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Horse

Li'l Kontra
Lion's Roar
Liqueuro

Little Rich Boy
Lope De Wolf
M'Lady

Main Stage
Malahat
Mallory
Marboosha
Marocchino
Maslow

Mazaz
Melarab
Mileva

Miss Cavallo
Miss Marietta
Missybeel
Mizzy
Mo'unga
Monragj
Monragj

Mood Swings
Need New Friends
Oh Mo

Order of Command
Our Luca
Pandemic
Partners
Playoffs
Private Eye
Prized Nemesis
Profiteer
Promission
Ragged Rascal
Rathlin

Realm Of Flowers
River Beau
Robe Bay
Rocket Tiger
Romakash
Rothenburg
Royal Hale
Royal Tudor
Sacramento
Salto Angel
Salto Angel
Sam's Image
Seasons

Seb Song

Date

27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
25 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
25 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar

Race

Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #5
Bendigo #6
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Geraldton #7
Kensington #5
Muswellbrook #6
Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #1
Ascot #1
Muswellbrook #7
Oakbank #1

Ascot #5
Morphettville #7
Toowoomba #6
Ascot #5

Rosehill Gardens #3
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #5
Morphettville #9
Oakbank #8

Ascot #7

Bendigo #5
Morphettville #9
Rosehill Gardens #8

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #4

Tauherenikau #3
Doomben #9
Bendigo #4

Rosehill Gardens #1
Ascot #2

Rosehill Gardens #7
Pinjarra Park #7
Muswellbrook #6
Bendigo #7

Rosehill Gardens #2
Ascot #9

Bendigo #5

Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #2
Muswellbrook #7
Doomben #9
Muswellbrook #8
Rosehill Gardens #2
Bendigo #6

Sale#4

Bendigo #2

Rosehill Gardens #9
Bendigo #7

Score/
Starts
15/8
11/3
211
6/3
211
4/2
93
3/2
11/3
715
4/3
2/1
5/3
211
4/2
211
2/1
15/5
37/9
16/4
2/1
211
42
31
42
29/12

2009
6/3
21
42
21
2306
21
8/3
02
6/4
42
21
8/3
6/3
42
42
42
12/5
14/2
1472
32
12/4
21

Barrier Fred
Factor
13 -3.3
12
6 -6.3
4 -0.8
14 31
4 -4.6
7 -31
7 -1.6
6 15
5 12
4 -5.7
14 0.2
4 16
7 12
11 16
7 2.3
10 12
7 19
9 -0.3
6 13
14 1.2
2 35
9 11
4 04
3 -0.3
11 -7.8
6 -2.2
8 0.6
10 -1.7
1 -0.8
2 04
3 -1.2
5 1.0
1 13
1 04
3 -3.6
7 2.3
10 0.8
6 -04
14 0.3
4 -2.7
3 12
7 16
2 -134
4 04
15 18
11 14
4 -5.5
1 04
5

Months
Idle
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Value
8.3
9.0

12.3
9.8
11.6

9.1
10.6

13.7

8.3

53
14.8
8.2

9.7
9.8

9.2

10.6

74

117

10.5

9.0



Horse

Fanciful Toff
Fast Talking
Fiesta

Four Moves Ahead
Foxborough
Foxhood
Frederick The Dane
Freedom By Choice
Funstar

Galactus

Garner

Gem Song
Glistening

Gold Medals
Grandslam
Guise

Haut Brion Her
Hela

Helms Gate

Hi Stranger
Hold the Line
Home Affairs
Humbolt Current
Hush Writer

If You Think So
Indernile
Ironclad

Isotope

Jonker
Kalashnikov
Katy's Daughter
Khoekhoe
KiaOra Star
Kievann
Kimpembe
King's Authority
King's Command
Kissthe Bride
Kolding
Leadership Spill

Date

27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
28 Mar
26 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
29 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
28 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar

Race

Bendigo #4
Wellington #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #7
Wellington #6
Geraldton #5
Cranbourne #6
Geraldton #6
Rosehill Gardens #6
Sale#7
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #7
Warrnambool #6
Rosehill Gardens #5
Doomben #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Hobart #4
Kalgoorlie #6
Bendigo #8
Doomben #9
Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #2
Rosehill Gardens #2
Muswellbrook #7
Bendigo #9
Bendigo #8

Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #9
Rosehill Gardens #5
Ascot #5

Grafton #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Kalgoorlie #6
Singapore #3
Wellington #6
Rosehill Gardens #6
Doomben #6

Score/
Starts
2/1
211
48/13
10/3
8/2
211
31
211
47/10

34/11
40/11
8/2
1
10/3
2/1
25/7

2/11
4/3
714
16/4
10/5
21/9

71
6/3
15/6
28/10

2/1
12/3
2/1
4/2
2/1
2/1
4/2
4/2
57/15
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
5 -5.0
14 -13.9
4 -53
10 -0.8
16
5 1.4
1 21
2 -33
1 0.6
10 18
8 -0.8
5 04
7 -0.8
5 -1.3
5 -0.4
7 -2.9
7 15
1 12
9 04
4
3 -0.3
2 14
1 -4.2
8 -2.4
15 -0.8
6 -55
5
7 12
2 -35
1 04
15 -3.8
4 -0.3
1 -0.8
3 35
3 -0.2
5 -4.5
7 16
2 -04
13 -0.8
1 -16

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

13.0 0.0
189 0.1
10.3 -1.3
9.8 9.2
9.0 16.0
6.4

31

10.3 -1.3
16

11.8

6.8 7.2
54

9.8 6.2
9.3 37
94 4.6
7.9 41
85

2.2

9.4

9.0 4.0
8.3 27
34

12.2 -3.2
74 5.6
9.8 14.2
11.5 0.5
9.0 50
8.2

125 -15
14

7.8 11.2
7.3 37
9.8 0.2
6.5

7.2 2.8
75 05
8.6

6.4 1.6
58 12.2
7.6 -0.6
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Horse

Second Slip
Selfie
Shaguero
She'sAll In
She's Ideel
Shraaoh

Smart Meteor
Smart Meteor
So Taken
Some Sort

Star of Monsoon
State Attorney
Strange Charm
Superhard
Sweet Dreamin'
Swift Witness
Switched
Tailleur
Territory Titan
The Candy Man
The Cullinan
Think It Over
Tinsnip
Tommy Blue
Two Big Fari
Upscale
Valanetti

Verry Elleegant
Vulpine
Wayanka
Wayupinthesky
Welsh Legend
Western Empire
Wild Fusion
Wild Ruler
Wren's Day

Y oung Heart
Zero Inn

Zoist

Date

27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
25 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
25 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
25 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar
27 Mar

Race

Bendigo #1
Riccarton Park #2
Rosehill Gardens #7
Muswellbrook #7
Rosehill Gardens #3
Rosehill Gardens #2
Doomben #2

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Doomben #9

Ascot #7

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #2
Ascot #9
Kensington #7
Morphettville #7
Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #7
Kensington #4
Rosehill Gardens #8
Bendigo #8
Bendigo #8

Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Ascot #6

Pinjarra Park #6
Muswellbrook #4
Wyong #6
Morphettville #8
Rosehill Gardens #4
Rosehill Gardens #9
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #6
Rosehill Gardens #9
Rosehill Gardens #3
Ascot #4

Ascot #6

Rosehill Gardens #8
Doomben #5
Wyong #8
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #3

Score/
Starts
714
5/4
16/6

21/5
21/5
2/1
2/1
712
4/2
5/3
8/4
4/2
6/3
212
5/1
4/2
14/6
8/4
19/8
2/1
20/5
13/3
94
2/1
4/2
5/1
95/21

Months
Idle
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Value

112
6.6

52
14.0
10.5
10.9

10.6
10.9
11.2

74

72
7.3

6.7
9.0

15.2
10.6
253

9.8
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